
RESULTS
TRA Level 3 - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

SPENCER Eve1093 38.5650.0 0.07.900 8.300 8.100 8.1001 7.800

HBS Revolutions 0.0 7.600 8.300 7.900 8.0007.900 0.0 37.810

76.375

15.90012.310

16.20012.865

9.600

9.500 8.300

8.200

SCOTT Mia1092 38.0100.0 0.08.400 8.500 8.800 8.5002 8.200

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.100 8.700 8.800 8.4008.000 0.0 37.675

75.685

16.70011.275

16.90011.410

9.700

9.700 8.400

8.300

HAWKES Lacey1090 38.5050.0 0.08.500 8.500 8.900 8.4003 7.800

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.800 7.700 8.100 8.1007.600 0.0 36.730

75.235

15.80011.530

17.00011.805

9.400

9.700 8.500

8.000

STANILAND Summer1094 37.6550.0 0.08.300 8.400 8.700 8.1004 8.200

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 7.900 8.200 8.400 8.1007.900 0.0 36.655

74.310

16.00010.855

16.60011.255

9.800

9.800 8.300

7.900

HOYLE Emma1091 37.9550.0 0.08.700 8.400 8.900 8.5005 8.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 7.700 7.700 7.900 7.7007.900 0.0 35.555

73.510

15.50010.855

17.00011.155

9.200

9.800 8.500

7.800
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